VUE BOTTLE PACKAGES

GIN
Monkey 47 (500m!)

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Mid-Summer Solstice
Hendrick's Orbium

Hendrick's Neptunia

BLENDED SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas 18 Years

Royal Salute 21 Years

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Balvenie 12 Years DoubleWaood
Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 14 Years Week of Peat

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years (Solera)
Glenfiddich 18 Years

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka From The Barrel (500ml)

1btl
240

270
300
300
270

1btl
220
320
280
480

1btl
280
380
400

270
340
450

1btl
200

2btl
400

500
550
550
500

2btl
400
550
520
900

2btl
520
680
700

450
590
700

2btl
300

3btl
500

700
750
750
700

3btl
500
700
680
1080

3btl
620
880
900

550
790
1000

3btl
400

Bottle purchases include free-flow saft-drink mixers

Balance bottle storage valid for a maximum of 6 maonths only



(Available 5:30pm onwards)

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER (50gm each) 3 kinds 78
JAMBON DE BAYONNE (Basque-Style Ham) 80gm 78
JAMON PALETA — FRONT LEG (Seville) 80gm 88
JAMON IBERICO - BACK LEG (Extremadura) 80gm 98
CHEESE PLATTER (50gm each) 3 kinds 58

FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS

SPECIALE GEAY, NO. 2 half dozen 66
(Marennes-0léron, France) dozen 120

LIGHT BITES & SIDES

ONION TEMPURA (V) 18
CHARCOAL-GRILLED MUSHROOMS (V) 24
SHOESTRING FRIES, TRUFFLE & GRUYERE (V) 24
SPANISH-STYLE GARLIC SHRIMPS "AL AJILLO" (5pcs) 50
OCTOPUS "KARAAGE” (150gm) 22
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (10pcs) 24
BINCHOTAN GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS (3pcs) 22
CHARCOAL GRILLED BABY LAMB RIBS (5pcs) 30

SIGNATURE RISOTTO

Served with Japanese Multi-Grain Rice

MUSHROOM RISOTTO 78
Porcini & Sautéed Chanterelle, Shaved Truffle, Parmigiano (GF)

FOIE GRAS RISOTTO 88
Pan-Seared Miso-Marinated Foie Gras, Parmigiano (GF)

SEA URCHIN RISOTTO 98
Hokkaido “Bafun” Sea Urchin, Sea Urchin Foam, Parmigiano (GF)



(Available 5:30pm onwards)

PROTEINS

CRAB TOAST 88
Norwegian Red King Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Shallot, Yuzu Mayonnaise

BLUE-FIN TUNA TARTARE 78
Blue-Fin Tuna Belly, Shallots, Avocado, Salmon Roe, Creme Fraiche, La Coca Toast

A5 WAGYU BEEF TARTARE 98
Hand-Cut Raw A5 Black Wagyu, Egg Yolk Gel, Creme Fraiche, Mushroom Chips

STEAK SELECTION

All steaks are grilled over Japanese Binchétan Charcosl & served with Red Wine Jus.
Please allow up to 45 minutes preparation time for Medium Rare.

AMERICAN, USDA PRIME
BRANDT FAMILY BEEF (BRAWLEY, CALIFORNIA) — GRAIN-FED

Butter Aged Filet Mignon 200gm 138
Ribeye 380gm 168
580gm 258

Farmed by the Brandt Family in Brawley, California; our organic & GMO-free steaks are from the Holstein cattle
breed. Coupled with our practice of resting steaks at least 15 mins, these steaks will have a lower myoglobin
appearance (less red)

For those opting for Medium-Rare, please advise us if you prefer to have your steak less rested to keep a higher
myoglobin count (more red).

JAPANESE, A5 BLACK WAGYU
EMPEROR "KOKUOU"” (KUMAMOTO, KYUSHU) — GRASS-FED

Tenderloin 180gm 178
Sirloin 150gm 188
300gm 318
Ribeye 150gm 178
300gm 288

Our signature Black Wagyu hails from the Kumamoto Prefecture, raised by Saito Farms. Their cattle drinks natural
water from Mount Aso, well-known worldwide for its caldera. Boasting a higher percentage of monounsaturated fat
and the only free-grazing cattle in Japan. This allows Saito Farms the right to brand their wagyu “Kokuou” meaning
Emperor Wagyu.

Add Pan-Seared Foie Gras 38



HAPPY HOUR
Daily Till 7.30pm (Excluding Eve Of Ph & Ph)

HAPPY HOUR APERITIVO
With Fever-Tree Tonic

¢
il
¢
¢

HH | UP
SUNSET IN CAPE TOWN 20 | 24
South African Caperitif, Citrus, Berries & Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

BONJOUR! BELLE! 20 | 24
Lillet French Aperitif Wine, Citrus, Cucumber & Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

MISS ROSA 20 | 24
Cocchi Pink Vermouth, Basil, Strawberry, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

AUDREY’'S SPRITZ 20 | 24
Cocchi, Storico Red Vermouth, Citrus & Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

HAPPY HOUR HIGHBALL
With Italian Mineral Sparkling Water

H

NIKKA HIGHBALL 22 | 26
Nikka From The Barrel, Citrus, Sparkling Water



APERITIVO (PRE-DINNER)

Lillet, Blanc
Caperitif, South African Cape Aperitif
Tempus Fugit, Kina I'Aero d'Or

Cocchi, Secco Vermouth di Torino
Cocchi, Americano Bianco
Cocchi, Americano Rosa

Cocchi, Storico Vermouth di Torino
Cocchi, Riserva La Venaria Reale

Aperol
Rinomato
Campari
Cynar

Aromatized Wine
Quinquina
Quinquina

Limited Edition Dry Vermouth
White Vermouth
Pink Vermouth

Red Vermouth
Premium Red Vermouth

Light Bitters
Medium Bitters
Heavy Bitters
Artichoke Bitter

DIGESTIVO (AFTER-DINNER)

Limoncello di Capri
Cocchi, Barolo Chinato

Cocchi, Amaro Dopo Teatro
Fernet-Branca

Benédictine DOM
Jagermeister

Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green

Limoncello

Aromatized Wine

Vermouth Amaro
Fernet Amaro

Herbal
Herbal

Botanical
Botanical

60ml
24
24
24

30
24
24

24
40

24
24
24
24

60ml
2

30

2
2

24
24

28
28



BUILD YOUR OWN SPRITZ!
Singapore’s first rooftop Spritz Bar!

SPEAK TO OUR FRIENDLY SERVERS FOR FURTHER
ASSISTANCE!

SPIRIT BASE $24
Gin, Pisco, Tequila, Vodka, White Rum

SECRET INGREDIENT :
Basil, Fresh Mint, Lychee, Mango, Passionfruit,
Peach, Pineapple, Soursop

SOMETHING BUBBLY :
Bitter Lemon, Club Soda, Prosecco, Tonic

ADD $§$5 & MAKE IT BOOZIER:
Aperal, Campari, Cointreau, St.Germain

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN LANDMARK 28
Chamomile infused Bourbon, Cynar, Velvet Falernum, Chocolate Bitters

FALLEN LEAVES 28
Roku Gin, Caperitif, Cynar, Aperol.

GARDEN OF EDEN 26
Roku Gin, St.Germain, Orange Juice, Fresh Lemon, Egg White

JAPANESE SAILOR 26
Green Tes Infused Rum, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup, Egg White

KLUBNIKA 26
Vodka, Strawberry, Fresh Lemon, Club Soda

TIPSY DEVIL 26
Kumquat Infused Tequila, Kumquat Liqueur, Yuzu, Tabasco, Agave Syrup



WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE Gls Bt
NV Boizel, Brut Reserve, Epernay, France 35 175
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier)

150ml  500ml

WHITE Gls Carafe Bl

2021 Alphonse Mellot, La Maussiere, Sancerre, 31 110 150
Loire Valley, France (Sauvignon Blanc)

2021 Fritz Hagg, Brauneberger, Riesling Kabinett, 26 85 125
Mosel, Germany (Riesling)

2020 Domaine William Ferve, Chablis, France 31 10 150
(Chardonnay)

2019 Weingut Knoll, Federspiel, Wachau, Austria 26 85 125
(Gruner Veltliner)

ROSE Gls Carafe Bl

2021 Domaine Ott, By Ott, Cotes de Provence, France 24 78 115
(Grenache, Cinsault Syrah)

RED Gls Carafe Bl

2019 Isale e Olena, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy 28 92 135

(Sangiovese/ Canaiolo/ Syrah)

2017 Louis .M. Martini, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County 34 130 165
USA (Cabernet Sauvignon)

2020 Le Cupole di Trinoro, Tuscany, Italy 33 120 160
(Merlot, Cab Franc, Cab Sau, Petit Verdot)

2021 Bahich, Marlborough, New Zealand (Pinat Nair) 26 85 125

2021 Susana Balbo, ‘Crios’, Mendoza, Argentina (Malbec) 23 75 110

LATE HARVEST & FORTIFIED 125ml Bt
2020  Sileni, Late Harvest Semillon, New Zealand (375ml) 22 65
NV Barbadillo, Amontillado Sherry, Jerez, Spain (Palomino) 25 150
2017 Niepoort, Late Bottled Vintage Port, Douro Valley, 27 130

Portugal (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinto Cao)

Please ask for the full wine list for more selections by the bottle



GIN & TONIC

Choice of Fever Tree Tonic:
Indian | Aromatic | Cucumber | Mediterranean | “Refreshingly Light” | Elderflower
*Recommended tonic mixer*

HENDRICK'S GIN — SCOTLAND 45ml
Original (Infused with Rose and Cucumber) 24
*Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic*

Midsummer Salstice (Infused with natural floral essences to the original) 27
*Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*

Orbium (Quinine, Wormwood & Blue Lotus Blossom) 27
*Fever-Tree Indian Tonic*

FOUR PILLARS GIN - AUSTRALIA 45ml
Rare Dry (Asian Botanicals & Mediterranean Citrus) 25
*Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*

Bloody Shiraz (Blended with Yarra Valley Shiraz) 25
*Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic*

Olive Leaf (Virgin Olive Oil, Olive Leaf Tea, Bay Leaf) 25
*Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*

Navy Strength (Overproof Gin at 58.8% ABV) 26
*Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic*

Kyoto Distillery Collaboration — Limited Release 30
(Green Tea, Osmanthus, Red Pine, Bamboo Leaf, Green Yuzu)
*Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*

OTHERS 45ml
Hayman’s London Dry England *Fever-Tree Indian Tonic* 20
The Botanist, Islay Dry Scotland *Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic* 24
Mankey 47, Dry Gin Germany *Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic* 27
Monkey &7, Sloe Gin Germany *Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic* 26

Suntory, Roku Japan  *Fever-Tree Indian Tonic* 22

Btl
270

300

300

Btl
270

270

290

350

Btl
200

270

240

220

260



VODKA

Reyka Iceland
Belvedere Poland
Grey Goose France

RUM / CACHACA

Havana Club (White) Cuba
Mount Gay, Eclipse(Gold) Barbados
Sailar Jerry, Spiced (Gold) Caribbean Blend

Appleton Estate 12 Years Old (Dark)  Jamaica
Foursquare, Doarly's 14 Years (Dark)  Barbados

Cachaga 61 Brazil

TEQUILA / MEZCAL / AGAVE

Corralejo (Blanco) Tequila
Corralejo (Reposado — L) Tequila
Milagro (Reposado) Tequila
Don Julio 1942 Tequila
Clase Azul (Reposado) Tequila
Machetazo (Espadin, Joven) Mezcal
lllegal (Espadin, Reposado) Mezcal

4 Rabbit (Americana, Joven) South African Agave

45ml

22
26
26

45ml
20

20
20

26
32

22

45ml
22

24

28

55

70

22
28

28

Btl

240
270
270

Btl
200

200
200

290

Btl

220
280
340
500
680



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark Bourbon
Maker's Mark, 46 (French Oak Finish) Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye
Willet, Exploratory Cask Finish Rye

Jack Daniel No. 7 Tennessee

IRISH WHISKEY

Tullamore Dew

SCOTCH - BLENDED

Mankey Shoulder, Original

Monkey Shoulder, Smokey Monkey (Lightly Peated)
Johnnie Walker, Gold Reserve

Johnnie Walker, Blue Label

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Rayal Salute 21 Years Old

SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT

Macallan 12 Years Old
Macallan 15 Years Old
Macallan 18 Years Old

Balvenie 12 Years Old

Balvenie 14 Years Old, Caribbean Cask

Balvenie 14 Years Old, Week of Peat (Medium Peated)
Balvenie 17 Years Old (Discontinued)

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old
Glenfiddich 40 Years Old

Glenrathes 22 Years Old, American Oak (Vintage 1995)

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Suntory Hibiki 12 Years 0ld (Discontinued)

Suntory Hibiki 17 Years Old (Discontinued)

Suntory Hibiki 21 Years Old

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years OId

Nikka From The Barrel (500ml)

Nikka Taketsuru 12 Years Old (Discontinued)
Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years Old (Discontinued)
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years Old (Discontinued)

45ml
22
24
26
26
58
22

45ml
20

45ml
22
24
28
60
26
45

45ml
34
42
80

26
34
38
60
24

32
39

60

45ml

25

Btl
220
250
270
280

220

Btl
220

Btl

220
260
300
580
280
480

Btl
320
400
900

280
380
400
680

270
340
450
8000

Btl
1200
2000
3000

800

200
700
1000
2000



BRANDY /7 COGNAC 45ml Bt

Barsol, Mosto Verde (Torontel) Pisco 22
Christian Drouin, VSOP Calvados 24
Chateau du Breuil 15 Years, Vintage 2002 Calvados 32
Groot Constantia VSOP 8 Years Cape Brandy — South Africa 30

(S. Blanc & Pinotage)

Rémy Martin, VSQP (Blend) Cognac 22

Remy Martin, Louis XIlI Cognac 5000
Rémy Martin, Louis XIIl Rare Cask Cognac 38000
Hennessy, X0 (Ugni Blanc) Cognac 75 650
Hennessy, Richard Hennessy Cognac 600 6000
Martell, Cordon Bleu Cognac 65 600
Martell, X0 Cognac 80 680
BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Pale Lager) 14

Veltins (Pilsner) 16

Schneider Weisse Tap 1(Wheat) 500m! 24



0% MOCKTAILS

AQUA TROPIC 15
Pineapple, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime, Club Soda

BASIL LEMONADE 15
Basil Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Club Soda

DESIGNATED DRIVER 15
Pomegranate Syrup, Fresh Lime, Lemonade

GOLDEN SUN 15
Chrysanthemum Syrup, Yuzu, Bitter Lemon

ICED TODDY 15
Iced Tes, Fresh Lime, Chrysanthemum Syrup

PEACH TEAR DROP 15
Iced Tea, Ruby Peach Purée, Fresh Lemon, Peach Syrup

SUMMER'S BLOSSOM 15
Elderflower Syrup, Apple, Yuzu, Club Soda

FEVER-TREE

TONIC
Indian | Aromatic | Cucumber | Mediterranean
"Refreshingly Light” | Elderflower

OTHERS
Sicilian Lemonade | Ginger Beer

SOFT DRINKS
Coke | Caoke Zero | Sprite | Bitter Lemon.



FRESH JUICES 12
Apple

Carrot

Grapefruit

Orange

Pineapple

Starfruit

Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES
Cranberry | Apple 8

TEA 10 per pot

English Breakfast | Earl Grey
Jasmine Green | Chamamile | Peppermint

COFFEE

Espresso | Macchiato 6
Double Espresso | Double Macchiato 8
Americano | Café Latte | Cappuccino 8

BOTTLED WATER

Evian Mineral Water 12
Ferrarelle Sparkling Water 12



