VUE BOTTLE PACKAGES

GIN	1btl 240	2btl	3btl
Monkey 47 (500ml)		400	500
Hendrick's Hendrick's Mid-Summer Solstice Hendrick's Orbium Hendrick's Neptunia	270	500	700
	300	550	750
	300	550	750
	270	500	700
BLENDED SCOTCH Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker Gold Label Chivas 18 Years Royal Salute 21 Years	1btl 220 320 280 480	2btl 400 550 520 900	36tl 500 700 680 1080
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH Balvenie 12 Years DoubleWood Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask Balvenie 14 Years Week of Peat	1 btl 280 380 400	2btl 520 680 700	3btl 620 880 900
Glenfiddich 12 Years	270	450	550
Glenfiddich 15 Years (Solera)	340	590	790
Glenfiddich 18 Years	450	700	1000
JAPANESE WHISKEY	1btl 200	2btl	3 b t I
Nikka From The Barrel (500ml)		300	400

Bottle purchases include free-flow soft-drink mixers

Balance bottle storage valid for a maximum of 6 months only

CHARCUTERIE & CHEE CHARCUTERIE PLATTER (50gm each) JAMBON DE BAYONNE (Basque-Style Ham) JAMÓN PALETA — FRONT LEG (Seville) JAMÓN IBÉRICO — BACK LEG (Extremadura)	S E 3 kinds 80gm 80gm 80gm	78 78 88 98	
CHEESE PLATTER (50gm each)	3 kinds	58	
FRESHLY SHUCKED OY SPÉCIALE GEAY, NO. 2 (Marennes-Oléron, France)	STERS half dozen dozen	66 120	
LIGHT BITES & SIDES ONION TEMPURA (V) CHARCOAL-GRILLED MUSHROOMS (V) SHOESTRING FRIES, TRUFFLE & GRUYERE (V)		18 24 24	
SPANISH-STYLE GARLIC SHRIMPS "AL AJILLO" (5pcs) OCTOPUS "KARAAGE" (150gm)			
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (10pcs) BINCHŌTAN GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS (3pcs) CHARCOAL GRILLED BABY LAMB RIBS (5pcs)			
SIGNATURE RISOTTO Served with Japanese Multi-Grai	n Rice		
MUSHROOM RISOTTO Porcini & Sautéed Chanterelle, Shaved Truffle, Parmigian	no (GF)	78	
FOIE GRAS RISOTTO Pan-Seared Miso-Marinated Foie Gras, Parmigiano (GF)		88	
SEA URCHIN RISOTTO Hokkaido "Bafun" Sea Urchin, Sea Urchin Foam, Parmigia	ano (GF)	98	

PROTEINS

CRAB TOAST 88

Norwegian Red King Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Shallot, Yuzu Mayonnaise

BLUE-FIN TUNA TARTARE 78

Blue-Fin Tuna Belly, Shallots, Avocado, Salmon Roe, Crème Fraiche, La Coca Toast

A5 WAGYU BEFF TARTARE 98

Hand-Cut Raw A5 Black Wagyu, Egg Yolk Gel, Crème Fraiche, Mushroom Chips

STEAK SELECTION

All steaks are grilled over Japanese Binchōtan Charcoal & served with Red Wine Jus. Please allow up to 45 minutes preparation time for Medium Rare.

AMERICAN, USDA PRIME

BRANDT FAMILY BEEF (BRAWLEY, CALIFORNIA) - GRAIN-FED

Butter Aged Filet Mignon	200gm	138
Ribeye	380gm	168
	580gm	258

Farmed by the Brandt Family in Brawley, California; our organic & GMO-free steaks are from the Holstein cattle breed. Coupled with our practice of resting steaks at least 15 mins, these steaks will have a lower myoglobin appearance (less red).

For those opting for Medium-Rare, please advise us if you prefer to have your steak less rested to keep a higher myoglobin count (more red).

JAPANESE, A5 BLACK WAGYU

EMPEROR "KOKUOU" (KUMAMOTO, KYUSHU) - GRASS-FED

Tenderloin	180gm	178
Sirloin	150gm	188
	300gm	318
Ribeye	150gm	178
	300gm	288

Our signature Black Wagyu hails from the Kumamoto Prefecture, raised by Saito Farms. Their cattle drinks natural water from Mount Aso, well-known worldwide for its caldera. Boasting a higher percentage of monounsaturated fat and the only free-grazing cattle in Japan. This allows Saito Farms the right to brand their wagyu "Kokuou" meaning Emperor Wagyu.

HAPPY HOUR

Daily Till 7.30pm (Excluding Eve Of Ph & Ph)

HAPPY HOUR APERITIVO

With Fever-Tree Tonic

SUNSET IN CAPE TOWN 20 | 24

South African Caperitif, Citrus, Berries & Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

BONJOUR! BELLE! 20 | 24

Lillet French Aperitif Wine, Citrus, Cucumber & Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

MISS ROSA 20 | 24

Cocchi Pink Vermouth, Basil, Strawberry, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

AUDREY'S SPRITZ

20 | 24

Cocchi, Storico Red Vermouth, Citrus & Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

HAPPY HOUR HIGHBALL

With Italian Mineral Sparkling Water

NIKKA HIGHBALL Nikka From The Barrel, Citrus, Sparkling Water 22 | 26

APERITIVO (Lillet, Blanc Caperitif, South African Cape Ape Tempus Fugit, Kina l'Aero d'Or	PRE-DINNER) Aromatized Wine ritif Quinquina Quinquina	60ml 24 24 24
Cocchi, Secco Vermouth di Torino	Limited Edition Dry Vermouth	30
Cocchi, Americano Bianco	White Vermouth	24
Cocchi, Americano Rosa	Pink Vermouth	24
Cocchi, Storico Vermouth di Torin Cocchi, Riserva La Venaria Reale	o Red Vermouth Premium Red Vermouth	24 40
Aperol	Light Bitters	24
Rinomato	Medium Bitters	24
Campari	Heavy Bitters	24
Cynar	Artichoke Bitter	24
DIGESTIVO (A	AFTER-DINNER) Limoncello	60ml 24
Cocchi, Barolo Chinato	Aromatized Wine	30
Cocchi, Amaro Dopo Teatro	Vermouth Amaro	24
Fernet-Branca	Fernet Amaro	24
Bénédictine DOM	Herbal	24
Jägermeister	Herbal	24
Chartreuse Yellow	Botanical	28
Chartreuse Green	Botanical	28

BUILD YOUR OWN SPRITZ!

Singapore's first rooftop Spritz Bar!

SPEAK TO OUR FRIENDLY SERVERS FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE!

SPIRIT BASE \$24:

Gin, Pisco, Tequila, Vodka, White Rum

SECRET INGREDIENT :

Basil, Fresh Mint, Lychee, Mango, Passionfruit, Peach, Pineapple, Soursop

SOMETHING BUBBLY:

Bitter Lemon, Club Soda, Prosecco, Tonic

ADD \$5 & MAKE IT BOOZIER:

Aperol, Campari, Cointreau, St.Germain

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN LANDMARK 28 Chamomile infused Bourbon, Cynar, Velvet Falernum, Chocolate Bitters FALLEN LEAVES 28 Roku Gin, Caperitif, Cynar, Aperol. GARDEN OF EDEN 26 Roku Gin, St.Germain, Orange Juice, Fresh Lemon, Egg White JAPANESE SAILOR 26 Green Tea Infused Rum, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup, Egg White KLUBNIKA 26 Vodka, Strawberry, Fresh Lemon, Club Soda TIPSY DEVIL 26 Kumquat Infused Tequila, Kumquat Liqueur, Yuzu, Tabasco, Agave Syrup

WINES BY THE GLASS

C H A M	1 P A G N E Boizel, Brut Reserve, Epernay, France (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier)		Gls 35	Btl 175
W H I T 2021	E Alphonse Mellot, La Moussiere, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France (Sauvignon Blanc)	150ml Gls 31	500ml Carafe 110	Btl 150
2021	Fritz Hagg, Brauneberger, Riesling Kabinett, Mosel, Germany (<i>Riesling</i>)	26	85	125
2020	Domaine William Ferve, Chablis, France (Chardonnay)	31	110	150
2019	Weingut Knoll, Federspiel, Wachau, Austria (Gruner Veltliner)	26	85	125
R O S É 2021	Domaine Ott, By Ott, Cotes de Provence, France (Grenache, Cinsault Syrah)	Gls 24	Carafe 78	Btl 115
R E D 2019	lsole e Olena, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy (Sangiovese/ Canaiolo/ Syrah)	Gls 28	Carafe 92	Btl 135
2017	Louis .M. Martini, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County USA <i>(Cabernet Sauvignon)</i>	34	130	165
2020	Le Cupole di Trinoro, Tuscany, Italy (Merlot, Cab Franc, Cab Sau, Petit Verdot)	33	120	160
2021	Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand (Pinot Noir)	26	85	125
2021	Susana Balbo, 'Crios', Mendoza, Argentina (Malbec)	23	75	110
LATE 2020	HARVEST & FORTIFIED Sileni, Late Harvest Semillon, New Zealand (375ml)		125ml 22	Btl 65
NV	Barbadillo, Amontillado Sherry, Jerez, Spain (<i>Palomino</i>)		25	150
2017	Niepoort, Late Bottled Vintage Port, Douro Valley, Portugal <i>(Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinto Cao)</i>		22	130

Please ask for the full wine list for more selections by the bottle

GIN & TONIC

Choice of Fever Tree Tonic:

Indian | Aromatic | Cucumber | Mediterranean | "Refreshingly Light" | Elderflower *Recommended tonic mixer*

HENDRICK'S GIN — SCOTLAND Original (Infused with Rose and Cucumber) *Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic*		45ml 24	Btl 270	
Midsummer Solstice (Infuse *Fever-Tree Mediterranean		ural floral essences to the original)	27	300
Orbium (Quinine, Wormwoo *Fever-Tree Indian Tonic*	d & Blue L	otus Blossom)	27	300
FOUR PILLARS & Rare Dry (Asian Botanicals & *Fever-Tree Mediterranean	& Mediterr		45ml 25	BtI 270
Bloody Shiraz (Blended with *Fever-Tree Refreshingly Lig		-	25	
Olive Leaf (Virgin Olive Oil, Olive Leaf Tea, Bay Leaf) *Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*			25	270
Navy Strength (Overproof Gin at 58.8% ABV) *Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic*		26	290	
Kyoto Distillery Collaboration — Limited Release (Green Tea, Osmanthus, Red Pine, Bamboo Leaf, Green Yuzu) *Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*			30	350
OTHERS Hayman's London Dry	England	*Fever-Tree Indian Tonic*	45ml 20	Btl 200
The Botanist, Islay Dry	Scotland	*Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic*	24	270
Monkey 47, Dry Gin	Germany	*Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic*	27	240
Monkey 47, Sloe Gin	Germany	*Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic	*26	220
Suntory, Roku	Japan	*Fever-Tree Indian Tonic*	22	260

V O D K A Reyka Belvedere Grey Goose	Iceland Poland France	45ml 22 26 26	Btl 240 270 270
RUM / CACHAQ	A	45 m l	BtI 200
Havana Club (White)	Cuba	20	
Mount Gay, Eclipse(Gold)	Barbados	20	200
Sailor Jerry, Spiced (Gold)	Caribbean Blend	20	200
Appleton Estate 12 Years Old (Dark)	Jamaica	26	290
Foursquare, Doorly's 14 Years (Dark)	Barbados	32	
Cachaça 61	Brazil	22	
TEQUILA / MEZC (Corralejo (Blanco) Corralejo (Reposado – 1L) Milagro (Reposado) Don Julio 1942 Clase Azul (Reposado)	AL / AGAVE Tequila Tequila Tequila Tequila Tequila	45 ml 22 24 28 55 70	Btl 220 280 340 500 680
Machetazo (Espadin, Joven)	Mezcal	22	
Illegal (Espadin, Reposado)	Mezcal	28	
4 th Rabbit (Americana, Joven)	South African Agave	28	

A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y Maker's Mark Bourbon Maker's Mark, 46 (French Oak Finish) Bourbon Woodford Reserve Bourbon Woodford Reserve Rye Willet, Exploratory Cask Finish Rye Jack Daniel No. 7 Tennessee	45 ml 22 24 26 26 58 22	Btl 220 250 270 280
IRISH WHISKEY Tullamore Dew	45 m l 20	Btl 220
SCOTCH - BLENDED Monkey Shoulder, Original Monkey Shoulder, Smokey Monkey (Lightly Peated) Johnnie Walker, Gold Reserve Johnnie Walker, Blue Label Chivas Regal 18 Years Old Royal Salute 21 Years Old	45 ml 22 24 28 60 26 45	Btl 220 260 300 580 280 480
SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT Macallan 12 Years Old Macallan 15 Years Old Macallan 18 Years Old	45 ml 34 42 80	Bti 320 400 900
Balvenie 12 Years Old Balvenie 14 Years Old, Caribbean Cask Balvenie 14 Years Old, Week of Peat (Medium Peated) Balvenie 17 Years Old (Discontinued)	26 34 38 60	280 380 400 680
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old Glenfiddich 15 Years Old Glenfiddich 18 Years Old Glenfiddich 40 Years Old	24 32 39	270 340 450 8000
Glenrothes 22 Years Old, American Oak (Vintage 1995)	60	
JAPANESE WHISKEY Suntory Hibiki 12 Years Old (Discontinued) Suntory Hibiki 17 Years Old (Discontinued) Suntory Hibiki 21 Years Old Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years Old	45ml	Btl 1200 2000 3000 800
Nikka From The Barrel (500ml) Nikka Taketsuru 12 Years Old (Discontinued) Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years Old (Discontinued) Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years Old (Discontinued)	25	200 700 1000 2000

BRANDY / COGNA Barsol, Mosto Verde (Torontel)	C Pisco	45 m l 22	BtI
Christian Drouin, VSOP Chateau du Breuil 15 Years, Vintage 2002	Calvados Calvados	24 32	
Groot Constantia VSOP 8 Years Cape Brandy (S. Blanc & Pinotage)	South Africa	30	
Rémy Martin, VSOP <i>(Blend)</i> Rémy Martin, Louis XIII Rémy Martin, Louis XIII Rare Cask	Cognac Cognac Cognac	22	5000 38000
Hennessy, XO <i>(Ugni Blanc)</i> Hennessy, Richard Hennessy	Cognac Cognac	75 600	650 6000
Martell, Cordon Bleu Martell, XO	Cognac Cognac	65 80	600 680
BEER Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Pale Lager) Veltins (Pilsner) Schneider Weisse Tap 1 (Wheat) 500ml		14 16 24	

0% MOCKTAILS

AQUA TROPIC Pineapple, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime, Club Soda	15	
BASIL LEMONADE Basil Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Club Soda	15	
DESIGNATED DRIVER Pomegranate Syrup, Fresh Lime, Lemonade	15	
GOLDEN SUN Chrysanthemum Syrup, Yuzu, Bitter Lemon	15	
ICED TODDY Iced Tea, Fresh Lime, Chrysanthemum Syrup	15	
PEACH TEAR DROP Iced Tea, Ruby Peach Purée, Fresh Lemon, Peach Syrup	15	
SUMMER'S BLOSSOM Elderflower Syrup, Apple, Yuzu, Club Soda	15	
FEVER - TREE TONIC Indian Aromatic Cucumber Mediterranean "Refreshingly Light" Elderflower		8
OTHERS Sicilian Lemonade Ginger Beer		9
SOFT DRINKS Coke Coke Zero Sprite Bitter Lemon.		7

FRESH JUICES 12 Apple Carrot Grapefruit Orange Pineapple Starfruit Watermelon CHILLED JUICES Cranberry | Apple 8 TEA 10 per pot English Breakfast | Earl Grey Jasmine Green | Chamomile | Peppermint COFFEE Espresso | Macchiato 6 Double Espresso | Double Macchiato 8 Americano | Café Latte | Cappuccino 8 **BOTTLED WATER** Evian Mineral Water 12 Ferrarelle Sparkling Water 12